
                          Effective From: 16th November, 2024

Liter Size in Gallon
Diameter in 

Inches

Height in 

Inches

400 105 13800 30 42

600 159 18550 34 46

800 211 24800 38 50

1000 264 27200 40 54

1200 317 33050 43 57

2000 528 49750 51 67

Price / Pcs

800

1000

1560

1870

1750

Terms & Conditions: This price list is supersede previous prices with immediate effect.

The above prices are subject to change without prior notice.

NOTE:-

"Suggested Consumer Price List"

"All above prices are inclusive of discounts & applicable government taxes

 (Sales Tax).

WATER TANK CAP

BUSH COMPLETE 1-1/4" x 1-1/2"

Water Tank Parts

POPULAR WATER TANK                                     Price List

Price / Tank
With Bush & Seals

BUSH COMPLETE 1/2" x 3/4"

BUSH COMPLETE 3/4" x 1"

BUSH COMPLETE 1" x 1-1/4"

TEL: 042-35979601-6 UAN# 111-11-8782 (UPVC)    
Fax: 042-35979604

E-mail: info@popularpipesgroup.com


