

POPULAR WATER TANK			Price List	
Liter	Size in Gallon	Price / Tank With Bush & Seals	Diameter in Inches	Height in Inches
400	105	13800	30	42
600	159	18550	34	46
800	211	24800	38	50
1000	264	27200	40	54
1200	317	33050	43	57
2000	528	49750	51	67

Water Tank Parts	Price / Pcs	
BUSH COMPLETE 1/2" x 3/4"	800	
BUSH COMPLETE 3/4" x 1"	1000	
BUSH COMPLETE 1" x 1-1/4"	1560	
BUSH COMPLETE 1-1/4" x 1-1/2"	1870	
WATER TANK CAP	1750	

Terms & Conditions: This price list is supersede previous prices with immediate effect. The above prices are subject to change without prior notice.

NOTE:-

"Suggested Consumer Price List"

"All above prices are inclusive of discounts & applicable government taxes (Sales Tax).

TEL: 042-35979601-6 UAN# 111-11-8782 (UPVC) Fax: 042-35979604 E-mail: info@popularpipesgroup.com